Tucson Unified School District

Sahuaro High School
545 N. Camino Seco
Tucson, Arizona 85710
520-731-7100 Fax 520-731-7101

Sahuaro Update February 26, 2024

Good Evening Sahuaro Students and Families:

Just a friendly reminder that our final Benchmark Testing will be taking place tomorrow. This
will be our last Benchmarks before the Spring exams. Please remember to bring your charged
devices and power cords. Give your best effort so we can better prepare each of you for the

upcoming State exams. Thank you!

Good Luck!!!

Benchmark Bell Schedule

Testing Block

Lunch

Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
Period 4
Period 5
Period 6

Thank you,

8:40-12:00

12:05-12:40

12:45-1:05
1:10-1:30
1:35-1:55
2:00-2:20
2:25-2:45
2:50-3:10

Roberto A. Estrella, Principal



