

Tucson Unified School District Sahuaro High School

545 N. Camino Seco Tucson, Arizona 85710 520-731-7100 Fax 520-731-7101

Sahuaro Update February 26, 2024

Good Evening Sahuaro Students and Families:

Just a friendly reminder that our final Benchmark Testing will be taking place tomorrow. This will be our last Benchmarks before the Spring exams. Please remember to bring your charged devices and power cords. Give your best effort so we can better prepare each of you for the upcoming State exams. Thank you!

Good Luck!!!

Benchmark Bell Schedule

Testing Block	8:40-12:00
Lunch	12:05-12:40
Period 1	12:45-1:05
Period 2	1:10-1:30
Period 3	1:35-1:55
Period 4	2:00-2:20
Period 5	2:25-2:45
Period 6	2:50-3:10

Thank you,

Roberto A. Estrella, Principal